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College of Education

4/23/2024 363530 Western Montana Scottish Rite Western Montana Scottish Rite 

Foundation

, -38,733.95  - 

-38,733.95 Total:

-38,733.95College of Education Total:

College of Forestry & Conservation

4/1/2024 36A536 Montana Water Center Montana State University Chaffin, Brian 15,030.00 9/1/2023 - 

8/31/2024

4/4/2024 366473 GOMEZ: KURTIN NSF GRFP National Science Foundation Gomez, Erim 49,000.00 9/1/2023 - 

8/31/2024

4/23/2024 361959 Upper Missouri Basin Soil - SY6 US Army Corps of Engineers Jencso, Kelsey 122,580.00 11/8/2023 - 

7/31/2025

4/29/2024 365295 Adaptive Seedlings USDA FS Rocky Mountain 

Research Station

Larson, Andrew 25,000.00 9/6/2022 - 

8/15/2027

4/10/2024 366424 EEID 2020 National Science Foundation Luis, Angela -1,558,541.99 10/1/2021 - 

9/30/2026

4/5/2024 363772 Jackson Fork UM GYE University of Montana 

Foundation

Lukacs, Paul 933,846.00 1/27/2024 - 

12/31/2027

4/9/2024 365359 FY24 McIntire Stennis National Institute of Food & 

Agriculture

Lukacs, Paul 236,891.00 10/1/2023 - 

9/30/2025
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4/24/2024 365319 PST Visitor Use Management USDA Forest Service Thomsen, Jennifer 260,000.00 5/10/2023 - 

4/30/2028

4/29/2024 36A525 Climate Impact Assessment Regents of the University of 

Colorado

Thomsen, Jennifer 106,953.32 12/1/2023 - 

11/30/2024

4/4/2024 366478 Keith NSF Grad Fellowship National Science Foundation Yung, Laurie 49,000.00 9/1/2022 - 

8/31/2024

239,758.33 Total:

239,758.33College of Forestry & Conservation Total:

College of Health

4/26/2024 36A540 Female Fit Rucksack Civil-Military Innovation 

Institute Inc

, 68,835.00  - 

4/17/2024 363771 Evaluation of Childcare Innovation University of Montana 

Foundation

Collins, Mary 83,057.00 12/15/2023 - 

12/15/2024

4/4/2024 36A527 Antibiotic Stewardship MT Dept of Public Health and 

Human Services

Colucci, Vincent 165,091.00 8/1/2023 - 

7/31/2024

4/17/2024 363183 Innovation  Grants MT Dept of Public Health and 

Human Services

Folsom, Jeffrey 808,368.00 9/30/2020 - 

12/31/2025

4/8/2024 361256 Role of Particle Surface Functional NIH - National Institutes of 

Health

Holian, Andrij 501,607.00 5/5/2022 - 

3/31/2025

4/8/2024 361313 Role of Particle Surface Functional NIH - National Institutes of 

Health

Holian, Andrij 54,039.00 5/5/2022 - 

3/31/2025

4/22/2024 363619 WMSR Clinic Support Western Montana Scottish Rite 

Foundation

Meloy, Leah 16,000.00 7/1/2021 - 

6/30/2024

4/23/2024 363619 WMSR Clinic Support Western Montana Scottish Rite 

Foundation

Meloy, Leah 38,733.95 7/1/2021 - 

6/30/2024

4/26/2024 361286 UM-HCOP Admin HRSA - Health Resources & 

Services Administration

Pershouse, Mark -2,160.00 9/1/2022 - 

8/31/2024

4/26/2024 361287 UM-HCOP Admin HRSA - Health Resources & 

Services Administration

Pershouse, Mark 2,160.00 9/1/2022 - 

8/31/2024
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4/10/2024 36A481 IECMHC Workforce Training Mountain-Pacific Quality Health 

Foundation

Pruitt Chapin, 

Katherine

627,000.00 9/1/2023 - 

11/30/2025

4/8/2024 36A518 ECCE Workforce RR MT Dept of Public Health and 

Human Services

Pruitt Chapin, 

Katherine

91,438.00 2/1/2024 - 

12/30/2024

4/3/2024 368430 Air Toxics Symposium MT Dept of Environmental 

Quality

Ward, Tony 2,500.00 2/1/2019 - 

6/30/2025

4/30/2024 36A437 Public Health Wellness YR 3 MT Dept of Public Health and 

Human Services

Ward, Tony 270,000.00 7/1/2023 - 

9/30/2024

4/10/2024 36A516 Ortho Phono Word Learning YR4 MGH Institute of Health 

Professions

Wolter, Julie 82,506.00 7/1/2023 - 

6/30/2024

2,809,174.95 Total:

2,809,174.95College of Health Total:

College of Humanities/Sciences

4/29/2024 36A526 Structure & Dynamics of Sun-ISM Los Alamos National Security, LLC , 30,043.00 1/31/2022 - 

9/30/2024

4/3/2024 365311 Community Ecology Approaches USDA Forest Service Brodie, Jedediah -138,993.94 3/27/2023 - 

2/1/2028

4/25/2024 366371 Chickadee Hybridzation National Science Foundation Cheviron, Zachary -184,853.06 5/1/2020 - 

4/30/2025

4/3/2024 366521 LTREB Renewal National Science Foundation DeGrandpre, Michael 62,333.00 10/1/2023 - 

9/30/2028

4/11/2024 366372 Multimodal signaling in beetles National Science Foundation Emlen, Douglas -363,224.51 6/1/2020 - 

5/31/2024

4/11/2024 363697 MPG Ranch Data Analysis MPG Ranch Fylling, Megan -2,163.84 1/5/2023 - 

12/31/2023

4/12/2024 363140 IBEX 20-22 Princeton University Janzen, Paul 12,859.00 2/1/2020 - 

8/31/2024

4/5/2024 369798 Small Mammal Census at MPG Ranch University of Montana 

Foundation

Pearson, Dean 42,686.00 6/1/2020 - 

12/31/2026
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4/8/2024 325235 Mycorrhiza Networks U.S. Department of Energy Sala, Anna 0.00 8/15/2021 - 

8/14/2024

4/10/2024 325235 Mycorrhiza Networks U.S. Department of Energy Sala, Anna -82,600.74 8/15/2021 - 

8/14/2024

-623,915.09 Total:

-623,915.09College of Humanities/Sciences Total:

O'Connor Ctr for the Rocky Mtn West

4/1/2024 362160 UTAH Lotic AIM CEN AQ-10 USDI Bureau of Land Management Hajek, Karyn 89,472.72 10/1/2023 - 

9/30/2024

89,472.72 Total:

89,472.72O'Connor Ctr for the Rocky Mtn West Total:

President

4/8/2024 36A539 Indigenous Knowledge Webinar Humanities Montana Vanek, Joshua 7,666.00 2/24/2024 - 

12/31/2024

7,666.00 Total:

7,666.00President Total:

Research & Creative Scholarship

4/3/2024 365358 Community Ecology Approaches USDA Forest Service Brodie, Jedediah 138,993.94 4/1/2024 - 

2/1/2028

4/25/2024 366519 Chickadee Hybridzation National Science Foundation Cheviron, Zachary 184,853.06 7/1/2023 - 

4/30/2025

4/11/2024 366507 Multimodal signaling in beetles National Science Foundation Emlen, Douglas 363,224.51 7/1/2023 - 

5/31/2025
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4/11/2024 363755 MPG Ranch Data Analysis MPG Ranch Fylling, Megan 2,163.84 7/1/2023 - 

12/31/2024

4/10/2024 361249 MINDGAPS NIH - National Institutes of 

Health

Loyd, Brian 186,690.00 4/15/2022 - 

3/31/2025

4/10/2024 366506 EEID 2020 National Science Foundation Luis, Angela 1,558,541.99 7/1/2023 - 

9/30/2026

4/10/2024 325237 Mycorrhiza Networks U.S. Department of Energy Sala, Anna 82,600.74 7/1/2023 - 

8/14/2024

2,517,068.08 Total:

2,517,068.08Research & Creative Scholarship Total:

VP Administration & Finance

4/8/2024 363774 Campus Bear Smart National Wildlife Federation Rocke, Eva 8,500.00 3/26/2024 - 

11/15/2024

8,500.00 Total:

8,500.00VP Administration & Finance Total:

VPEII

4/9/2024 36A523 DLNSEO Language Trainiational Secur MultiLingual Solutions Inc Mansour, Deena 77,375.16 2/13/2024 - 

5/25/2024

4/9/2024 36A524 DCLCP Task Order 7 MultiLingual Solutions Inc Mansour, Deena 103,166.88 2/13/2024 - 

5/25/2024

180,542.04 Total:

180,542.04VPEII Total:

Grand Total: 5,189,533.08
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